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FIBER CONSTRUCTION
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SM850 FC/APC NOTES:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | QUOTATION #
1. WAVELENGTH: 850nm DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES NAME| DATE A
2. NUMERICAL APERTURE: 0.12 TOLERANCES: oRAWN | Wi | 971172015 |
3. CUT-OFF WAVELENGTH: 770nm ANGULAR MACHS 112" e ot TITLE:
4. TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: <1 dB THREE PLACE DECIMAL + 015 |THIRD ANGLE: SII:II\IBGEIhEcl)\g(_?l[():E
5. TYPICAL RETURN LOSS: > 60dB MATERIAL @g FEEDTHROUGH
6. FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (ZrO2) (FIBER SM850)
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FINISH SURFACE FINISH: \(,}m DWG. NO. REV
Single Mode 850nm Fiber Optic Feedthrough, FC/APC Connector AT s omERwseseere | A]4868‘]‘W.
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